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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Place

Date

Championnats d'Afrique juniors * Cairo 2024-03-04

Pool 1 Piste Yellow 04.03.2024

TOG

TUN

EGY
MAR
ALG

LAMEGA Rose
Desserama

MECHEREK Nour EI
Eslam

KHALED Lojain
EL IDRISSI HAFSSA

BENCHEKOR Selma
Lilia

Pool 2 Piste Green 04.03.2024

EGY
EGY
RSA
ALG
TUN

HAMZA Malak

EHAB Jana

CASSIM Imaan
BENADOUDA Bouchra
SOUSSI YASMINE

Pool 3 Piste Red 04.03.2024

2024-03-04

TUN
TUN
EGY
SEN

RSA

AYARI Nour Al Houda
B'CHIR NOURANE
HANY Salma

COLY Safietou Inna
Namiya

CASSIM Aaliyah

V/5

V/5
D/
V/5

V/5
D2
D/0
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
MAMDOUH ALY Ahmed (EGY)

D/3

D/4
D/0
V/5

D/2

DA
D/0
D/

D/

D/2
V/5

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/0
D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

V/5
D/0

Referee: DIOP Baytir Sidy (SEN)
RABEA Ayman (EGY)

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/0
D/0

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (PAN)
SAMIR Ahmed (EGY)

D/2
V/5

D/2

D/

D/2
D/3
V/5

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

F F

V/IM

0.25

0.75

0.75

0.75

V/IM

0.75

0.25

0.5

V/IM

0.25
0.75
0.75
0.75

| CHz
HS HR
12 16
18 12
19 9
1 20
17 10
HS HR
17 8
20 4
8 15
0 20
12 10
HS HR
10 17
18 10
17 10
17 10
5 20

HS/HR

10
-19

HS/HR



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats d'Afrique juniors * Cairo 2024-03-04 J F F 1 CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind.  Diff
1 EHAB Jana 17 EGY 4 4 20 4 1 16
2 KHALED Lojain 17 EGY 3 4 19 9 0.75 10
3 HAMZA Malak 18 EGY 3 4 17 8 075 9

4 B'CHIR NOURANE 16 TUN 3 4 18 10 0.75 8

5 BENCHEKOR Selma Lilia 17 ALG 3 4 17 10 075 7

5 COLY Safietou Inna Namiya 16 SEN 3 4 17 10 075 7

5 HANY Salma 18 EGY 3 4 17 10 0.75 7

8 MECHEREK Nour El Eslam 17 TUN 83 4 18 12 0.75 6

9 SOUSSI YASMINE 15 TUN 2 4 12 10 0.5 2
10 LAMEGA Rose Desserama 16 TOG 1 4 12 16 025 -4
11 AYARI Nour Al Houda 13 TUN 1 4 10 17 025 -7
12 CASSIM Imaan 18 RSA 1 4 8 15 025 -7
13 CASSIM Aaliyah 16 RSA 0 4 5 20 0 -15
14 EL IDRISSI HAFSSA 14 MAR 0 4 1 20 0 -19
15 BENADOUDA Bouchra 15 ALG 0 4 0 20 0 -20

2024-03-04



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE [MTERRATION Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
FEDERS ' Championnats d'Afrique juniors * Cairo 2024-03-04 J F F 1 CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
EHAB Jana EGY
BYE
EHAB Jana EGY V/15

SOUSSI YASMINE  TUN  D/5
SOUSSI YASMINE  TUN  V/14

MECHEREK Nou... TUN  D/9

COLY Safietou In... SEN  V/15

CASSIM Imaan RSA D/3 .
COLY Safietou In... SEN  V/15

B'CHIR NOURANE TUN D/10
B'CHIR NOURANE  TUN

BYE

HAMZA Malak EGY

BYE
HAMZA Malak EGY V/15

BENCHEKOR Se... ALG D/5
AYARI Nour Al Ho... TUN D/12

BENCHEKOR Se... ALG V/15

HANY Salma EGY V/15
LAMEGA Rose D... TOG D/5
HANY Salma EGY V/15
. KHALED Lojain EGY D/11
KHALED Lojain EGY
BYE

2024-03-04



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
o ' Championnats d'Afrique juniors * Cairo 2024-03-04 J F F 1 CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
EHAB Jana EGY V/15

SOUSSI YASMINE TUN D/5
EHAB Jana EGY D/14

. COLY Safietou In... SEN  V/15
COLY Safietou In... SEN  V/15

B'CHIR NOURANE TUN D/10
COLY Safietou In... SEN  V/15

HANY Salma EGY D/13
HAMZA Malak EGY VA5
BENCHEKOR Se... ALG D/5
© HAMZA Malak EGY DAO
HANY Salma EGY V/15
HANY Salma EGY V/15
KHALED Lojain EGY DA

2024-03-04



FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank
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2024-03-04

48
39
30
30
21
21
21
21
12
12
12
12

Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Championnats d'Afrique juniors * Cairo 2024-03-04

COLY Safietou Inna Namiya
HANY Salma

EHAB Jana

HAMZA Malak

KHALED Lojain

B'CHIR NOURANE
BENCHEKOR Selma Lilia
SOUSSI YASMINE
MECHEREK Nour El Eslam
LAMEGA Rose Desserama
AYARI Nour Al Houda
CASSIM Imaan

CASSIM Aaliyah

EL IDRISSI HAFSSA
BENADOUDA Bouchra

Name

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

F

F

| CHz

Nationality
SEN
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
TUN
ALG
TUN
TUN
TOG
TUN
RSA
RSA
MAR
ALG

Age
17
19
18
18
18
17
18
16
18
17
14
19
17
15
16



